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Women / 7
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Meilani Parks130
Pacific West

9.000 9.600 9.2759.775 37.650
20 1 1 6T 1 

1 

Sachi Abe126
Pacific West

9.175 9.400 9.2759.575 37.425
9T 3 4 6T 2 

2 

Kenna Minakawa111
Airborne

9.200 9.350 9.3009.550 37.400
6T 4 5 5 3 

3 

Camille Paradis129
Pacific West

9.200 9.450 9.0009.400 37.050
6T 2 8 16 4 

4 

Katherine Ness112
Airborne

8.850 9.100 9.2759.675 36.900
26 12 3 6T 5 

5 

Gabby Thompson115
Airborne

9.075 9.125 9.5009.075 36.775
14T 9T 15T 1 6 

6 

Jenna Schreiber131
Pacific West

8.875 9.175 9.1259.425 36.600
24T 8 7 13T 7 

7 

Madison Mamola110
Airborne

9.400 8.900 9.3508.850 36.500
1 17T 20 2T 8 

8 

Kaitlyn Lyle109
Airborne

9.025 9.025 9.3509.075 36.475
19 14T 15T 2T 9 

9 

Sharon Kay108
Airborne

8.900 9.300 9.1259.125 36.450
21T 5 12 13T 10 

10 

Liah Bosworth102
Airborne

9.200 9.000 8.9009.200 36.300
6T 16 11 18 11T

11T

Anya Ayala127
Pacific West

9.150 9.200 8.8509.100 36.300
11 7 13T 19T 11T

11T

Monica Boerger138
Twisters

9.075 8.325 9.1759.475 36.050
14T 24T 6 10T 13 

13 

Jenna Ogawa113
Airborne

9.250 8.525 9.1758.925 35.875
4T 23 18 10T 14 

14 

Reanna Agah101
Airborne

9.050 8.625 8.8509.225 35.750
17T 21 10 19T 15 

15 

Tess Callan140
Twisters

9.300 8.600 8.7259.100 35.725
3 22 13T 24 16 

16 

Miranda McShea142
Twisters

8.525 8.275 9.2009.700 35.700
33 26 2 9 17 

17 

Avery Robinson143
Twisters

9.100 8.900 8.6758.900 35.575
12T 17T 19 25 18 

18 

Cecilia Wiklund144
Twisters

9.075 8.325 9.0508.950 35.400
14T 24T 17 15 19 

19 

Melissa Seaman114
Airborne

8.900 9.225 8.8508.325 35.300
21T 6 28 19T 20 

20 

Winnie Xu132
Pacific West

8.825 8.175 8.9509.325 35.275
27 27 9 17 21 

21 

Alexandra Meyer137
Santa Cruz

8.875 9.125 8.6258.525 35.150
24T 9T 23 26 22 

22 

Romina Gupta105
Airborne

9.325 7.975 9.3508.375 35.025
2 28 26 2T 23 

23 

Sara Haller106
Airborne

9.100 9.025 8.5258.275 34.925
12T 14T 29 27 24 

24 

Laurel Wong136
Rising Star

9.050 9.050 8.0008.425 34.525
17T 13 25 33 25 

25 
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Kylie Katsuyoshi107
Airborne

9.175 7.575 9.1758.550 34.475
9T 30 22 10T 26 

26 

Colette Yamaoka145
USA Sports-Hollister

8.550 9.125 8.3008.250 34.225
32 9T 30 30 27 

27 

Labonita Ghose104
Airborne

8.700 8.800 8.2008.450 34.150
28T 19 24 31 28 

28 

Natalie Byun139
Twisters

8.900 8.750 8.8507.250 33.750
21T 20 36 19T 29 

29 

Kristin Vavaroutsos116
Airborne

9.250 6.800 8.8508.650 33.550
4T 32 21 19T 30 

30 

Avery Blanco133
Rising Star

8.650 7.850 8.4008.175 33.075
30 29 32 28T 31 

31 

Ellie Decker121
Four Stars

8.625 6.825 7.6007.975 31.025
31 31 33 35 32 

32 

Analiese Almgren119
Four Stars

8.450 0.000 8.0508.200 24.700
34 33T 31 32 33 

33 

Anya Kahn135
Rising Star

8.200 0.000 7.6508.350 24.200
35 33T 27 34 34 

34 

Genevieve Almgren120
Four Stars

7.400 0.000 7.0007.450 21.850
36 33T 34 36 35 

35 

Sarah Davidson134
Rising Star

0.000 0.000 8.4007.350 15.750
37 33T 35 28T 36 

36 

Madeline Feldmeier141
Twisters

8.700 0.000 0.0000.000 8.700
28T 33T 37 37 37 

37 


